TXAKOLINA



CIGAR MENU
LIMITADOS & VINTAGES

Every year Cuba releases cigars under the Edicion limitada program.
Prized by collectors, they are made in limited quantities. When the
program began in 2000, there were four. Other years saw as many as
five, and none were released in 2002.

For many years the number was three, bul since 2020 we have seen

only one El released per year.

Cohiba 3.500

55 Aniversario, Strength medium-full

1 hour-1 hour and 30 minutes

CUBA

Cuban cigars, made enlirely from fobacco grown in Cuiba,

are globally renowned and deeply tied to the island’s culture.

The filler, binder, and wrapper often come from regions like Vuelta
Abajo, Semi Vuella, and Vinales in Pinar del Rio province—areas known

for producing top-quality tobacco.

Cohiba 05

Short cigarillos 2020, Strength medium-full

10-15 minules

Montecristo 9S
Club cigarillos, Strength mild-medium

10-1§ minules

Romeo y Julieta 230
N3, Strength medium
20-30 minules

Cohiba 760
Siglo No, Strength medium
45 minutes-1 hour

H. Upmann 340

Half corona. strenght medium

30-45 minules

Trinidad 590
Media Luna, Strength full

45 minules-1 hour

Partagas 330
Serie D N4 , Strength full

45 minules-1 hour

Juan Lopez 300
Seleccion No.2, Strength medium

45 minules - 1 hour

Flor de Cano 220
Elegidos, Strength medium

30 mintfes

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,
10% service charge and 5% VAT.



DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

The Dominican Republic is home fo some of the world’s finest cigars,

known for their mild yet rich flavor. Dominican tobaccos are slightly

milder than those from Cuba or Honduras, making them especially

approachable.

With a variety to suit every palate and strength preference, the country’s

fertile soil and ideal climate make it perfect for growing premitim

lobacco.

Ferio Tego
Timeless Prestige, Strength mild-medium

1 hour-1 hour and 30 minules

Arturo Fuente
Chateau Fuente, Strength mild-medium

40-50 minutes

Arturo Fuente
Hemingway best seller, Strength medium

30-55 minufes

Arturo Fuente
Opus X reserve d chateau. Strength full

1 hour-1 hour and 30 minules

Perez Carrillo
The Pledge Prequel Robusto, Strength full
45-55 minules

La Flor Dominicana
Andalusian bull, Strength medium-full

1 hour

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include

0

10% service charge and §%

7% municipality fee,
VAT.
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NICARAGUA

Nicaraguan cigars rank among the most sought-after in the premium

market, with acclaimed brands like Padron, La Aroma de Cuba. and

My Father calling the country home.

Known for their medium to full-bodied profiles and distinctive regional

spice, Nicaraguan cigars offer a bold, refined experience.

Discover our curated selection of these celebrated blends.

Oliva

Serie V Melanio maduro robusto. Strength full

1 hotr-1 hour and 30 mintites

Drew Estate
Special edition Shady XX, Strength medium- full

45 minules-1 hour

Drew Estate
liga privada 1oth aniversario toro, Strength full

1 hour-1 hour and 20 minules

Perdomo

Reserve 10th Anniversary Champagne Robusto. Strength Mild-

Medium

1 hour

Plasencia
Alma fuerte robusto , Strength Full

1 hour

Plasencia
Alma del Cielo. Strength Medium

45 minules

My Father Cigars
Le Bijou 1002, Strength full

1 hour

My Father Cigars
Don Pepin Garcia limiled edition 20th anniversary
Strength full,

1 hour and 30 minutes

Foundation cigar co
The tabernacle Goliath Perfect, Strength full

1 hour

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,
10% service charge and % VAT.
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TXAKOLINA CIGAR AGEING

At Txakolina, we aim to elevate your cigar experience by offering
bespoke ageing that enhances the aromas and profile of vour cigar.After
months of refinement, we've developed a selection

12q1g§of recommendations for you. Youi're also welcome to choose any
cigar and pair it with a spiril of vour choice, then decide on the ageing
period—10, 20, or 30 days.

Below, you'll find the ageing profiles we've prepared for your.

Perez Carrillo The Pledge 400
With Matusalem Gran Reserva Solera 23YO

Oliva Serie V Melanio Maduro Robusto 450
With Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Drew Estate Special Edition Shady XX 690
With Los Siete Mislerios Pechuga

Perdomo Reserve 10th Anniversary 420
With Zacapa 23YO
Cohiba Siglo N6 2,710

With The Macallan 25YO Sherry Cask

Plasencia Alma Fuerte Robusto 620
With The Macallan 12YO Sherry Cask

Foundation Cigar Co. 710
The Tabernacle Goliath Perfect
With Remy Martin XO

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,
10% service charge and §% VAT.



SPIRITS
VODKA

Belvedere

Belvedere Single Estate Lake

Beluga Noble
Grey Goose

GIN

Sipsmith london dry
Hendricks
Tanqueray Ne 10
Roku

KI NO BI

Monkey 47

The Botanist

Star of Bombay

TEQUILA

Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Claze Azul Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Jose Cuervo Reserva
De La Familia

Komos Reposado Rosa
Komos Anejo Reserva
Komos Extra Anejo

MEZCAL

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Ye;
Los Siete Misterios Pechuga
Lobos 1707

Claze Azul Durango

WHISKY
HIGHLAND

Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore King Alexander I11
Dalmore 21 YO
Glenmorangie 18 YO

ISLAND

Talisker Malt 10 YO
Highland Park 25 YO

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,

GLASS

70
100
100

90

SO
70
70
80
80
90
80
90

200
230
850
120
400

140
200
470
850

100
200
330
650

140
390
780
160

70
780

10% service charge and §% VAT.

BOTTLE

1.110
2.080
1.950
1.120

850
1.240
1.240
1.500
1.560
1.240
1.500
1.820

3.250
2.030
15.600
2.210
7.150

2.470
3.250
12.000
15.600

2.080
4.550
5.850

12.350

2.470
0.500
11.440
2.600

1.240
11.440



ISLAY

GLASS

BOTTLE

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 70 1.110

Ardbeg 10 YO 70 1.240

Laphroaig 10 YO 70 1.240

Bowmore Darkest 15 YO 100 2.080

Cao lla12 YO 100 2.080

Lagavulin 16 YO 230 4.030

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie 21 YO 390 6.500

Glenfiddich 21 YO 260 4.680

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 YO 520 8.450

The Glenlivet 21 YO 200 4.680

The Glenlivet 25 YO 1.040 15.600

The Macallan

Double Cask 12 YO 75 1.240

The Macallan

Sherry Cask 12 YO 120 1.270

The Macallan

Double Cask 15 YO 200 3.250

The Macallan

Double Cask 18 YO 390 6.500

The Macallan

Sherry Cask 18 YO 520 8.450

The Macallan

A Night On Earth 140 2470

The Macallan Harmony 230 3.250

The Macallan Rare Cask 390 6.500

The Macallan

Sherry Oak 25 YO 1.950 39.000

The Macallan M

Black Edition 3.640 78.000

AMERICAN

Bulleit Bourbon 70 1.240

Bulleit Rye 80 1.500

Woodford Reserve 80 1.500

Michter’s 10 YO 80 3.250

Kentucky straight bourbon

Michter’s 10 YO 230 4.030

Kentucky straight RYE

Makers Mark 70 1.240

Makers Mark 46 80 1.500

IRISH

Jameson Black Barrel

Select Reserve 80 1.500
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,

10% service charge and 5% VAT.



BLENDED SCOTCH GLASS BOTTLE

Johnnie Walker Black Label 70 1.110
Chivas Regal 18 140 2.410
Chivas Regal 25 460 7.800
Royal Salute 21 230 1.500
JAPANESE

Hibiki 120 2.210
Miyagikyo Single Malt 70 4.680
Yoichi Single Malt 80 1.560
Nikka Whisky from The Barrel 90 980
Nikka Tailored 140 2.470
COGNAC

Courvoisier XO 290 4.680
Hennessy XO 330 5.200
Hennessy Paradis 1.040 23.400
Hennessy Richard 3.900 84.000
Martell XO 290 4.680
Martell Cordon Bleu 260 4.550
Remy Martin VSOP 100 1.950
Remy Martin 1738 120 2.340
Remy Martin XO 260 4.850
ARMAGNAC

Armagnac 100 1950
Castar’ede Napoleon 15 YO

Armagnac 80 1.560
Castarede VSOP 10 YO

EAU-DE-VIE

Pisco Oro Quebranta 50 850
Torres Jaime | brandy 120 2,340
RUM

Cachaca Sl1 60 980
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 80 1.500
Diplomatico Ambassador 200 4.740
Matusalem 1S YO 80 1.500
Matusalem 23 YO 100 2.080
Ron Zacapa 23 YO 120 2.210
Ron Zacapa XO 160 3.250
Havana 7 70 1.240
Appleton Estate 12 YO 80 1.500

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,
10% service charge and §% VAT.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Inspired by limeless cocktail traditions, these classic cocktails honor
the foundation of mixology. Crafted with carefully selected spirits and
balanced ingredients, they capture the essence of heritage flavors in
refined presenlations, using modern lechniques o elevale traditional

favoriles inlo sophisticated experiences.

Old Fashioned 160
Manhattan 160
Negroni 160
Margarita 160
Paloma 160
Daiquiri 160
Passionfruit Martini 160

SIGNATURE SERVES

Reflecting innovative beverage traditions, these signature serves highlight
the artistry of flavor without alcohol. Crafted with carefully selected
ingredients and toughtful combinations, they capture the essence of
laste and aroma in refined presentations, using modern fechniques fo

Iransform classic concepts inlto sophisticated, memorable experiences.

Txako-sour 05

Lyre’s Coffee, fresh kumquat & shiso leaves, tonic water.

Martin's passion 65

Passion fruit, jasmin, lemon, soda water.

Oolong bloom 05
A Blend of the most refined Oolong bloom leas, fresh raspberries.

BEER & CIDER

Estrella SO
Asahi 60
Sierra Nevada 80
Maeloc Cider 200
SOFT DRINKS

Eira Still/Sparkling 700ml 38
Coca Cola, Diet Coke,Sprite, Fanta 35
London Esse, Soda Water, Tonic Water 35

Fever Tree Ginger Ale, Grapefruit Soda 35

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,
10% service charge and % VAT.



SNACKS
COLD

Spanish Wagyu Cecina

Thin slices of wagyu beef cecina with loasted crystal bread

Martin Berasategui's ‘Gilda™ "
Martin Berasategui’s version of Gilda, olives,

piparra, marinaled anchovies

Cantabrian Anchovies @@«

Cantabrian anchovies in olive oil

Boquerones ¢«

Marinated Cantabrian anchovies

Steak Tartare
Galician Rubia steak tartare, Martin Berasalegui’s style

Martin Berasategui Salad ©
Martin’s Russian salad & red fried shrimps

Natural Oyster ©

French Rugosa oyster with lemon

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase

your chance of foodborne illness.

Subject to market availability.

D - Contains Dairy N - Contains Nuts G - Contains Gluten

S - Contains Shellfish F - Contains Fish V - Vegetarian

VG - Vegan

Please inform your server of any allergies when ordering. For detailed allergen
information, simply ask and we will be delighted to assist. Gluten-free items

available.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,

10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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SNACKS
HOT

MB Croquettes 35
Mixed mushroom

Cheese & Spinach "

Spanish Squid

Wagyu cecina

Tiger Mussels © .
Stuffed & fried Spanish mussels

Fried Squid » 95

Tempura Spanish squid, citrus ali oli

Lobster and Salmon Burger ¢ 75

Toasted brioche bread. lobster & salmon

MB Patatas Bravas 55

Fried potatoes with brava sauce, ali ofi

White Shrimps © 150

Charcoal grilled Huelva shrimps

Entrecote 225
Charcoal-grilled, Basque-style fried potatoes,

Guernica peppers

Euskalduna Chicken Wings 05
Marinated & fried chicken wings

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase

your chance of foodborne illness.
Subject to market availability.

D - Contains Dairy N - Contains Nuts G - Contains Gluten
S - Contains Shellfish F - Contains Fish V - Vegetarian
VG - Vegan
Please inform your server of any allergies when ordering. For detailed allergen
information, simply ask and we will be delighted to assist. Gluten-free items

available.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7% municipality fee,
10% service charge and 5% VAT.



